
Willamette Valley Hops, LLC • 18711 French Prairie Rd NE • St. Paul OR 97137 • PH 503.633.4677 • FX 503.633.4679
TOLL FREE 1.855.815.HOPS(4677) • hops@wvhops.com • Mailing Address • PO Box 276 • Saint Paul, OR 97137

CONTRACT VARIETIES

Jim Wolf • Central West
jim.wolf@wvhops.com

503.800.1448

Ken Moon • Central East,CA,NV,UT,AZ
moon@wvhops.com

503.400.5855

Eric Bougie • Canada
eric.bougie@wvhops.com

514.621.9309

Brandon Nguyen • Northwest
brandon.nguyen@wvhops.com

541.908.3502

Paul Allard • East Coast
paul.allard@wvhops.com

207.807.7074

Contact your Territory Manager to place your order.

Varieties subject to availability. No Contract Minimums.

AMARILLO®
AZACCA™
BRU-1™
CASCADE
CASHMERE
CENTENNIAL
CHINOOK
CITRA®
CLUSTER
COLUMBUS
CRYSTAL
EKUANOT™
EL DORADO®
FUGGLE
GALENA
GLACIER
GOLDING
HBC 472
IDAHO 7™
LIBERTY
LORAL™
MILLENIUM
MOSAIC®
MT. HOOD
NUGGET
PAHTO™
SABRO™
STERLING
SUMMIT™
WARRIOR®
WILLAMETTE

14-16%
8-11%
13-15%
4-7%
7-9%
9-12%
12-14%
11-13%
5-9%
15-17%
4-7%
14-16%
14-16%
3-6%
11-14%
3-10%
4-6%
9-11%
12-14%
3-5%
10-12%
14-17%
11-14%
4-7%
11-14%
18-21%
12-16%
6-9%
16-18%
14-17%
4-6%

ELLA™
ENIGMA™
GALAXY™
TOPAZ™
VIC SECRET™

14-16%
13-17%
13-15%
15-18%
14-17%

BARBE ROUGE
CZECH SAAZ
HALLERTAU BLANC
HALLERTAU MITTLEFRUH
HALLERTAU PERLE
HALLERTAU TETTNANG
HERKULES
HERSBRUCKER
HULL MELON
MAGNUM
MANDARINA BAVARIA
MERKUR
MISTRAL
MONROE™
NORTHERN BREWER
RELAX™
SAPHIR
SPALTER
SPALTER SELECT
STYRIAN GOLDING CELEIA
TRISKEL

8-10%
3-6%
9-12%
3-6%
4-9%
2-6%
12-17%
1-4%
4-7%
11-16%
7-10%
12-14%
6-8%
3-5%
7-10%
1-2%
2-5%
2-6%
3-7%
3-7%
8-9%

US T90 PELLETS GR/CZ/PL/SI/FR T90 PELLETS AU T90 PELLETS

ALOHA®
T’N’T®
EU PROVOAK
US PROVOAK

11-13%
11-13%

FLEX® AA: 68% (+ OR - 5%)
SC02 EXTRACT
ISOHOP®
REDIHOP®
TETRAHOP GOLD®
HEXAHOP GOLD®
HOPAID® ANTIFOAM
HOPAID® (FERMENTATION)
LIPOHOP K (KETTLE)
PHA® CLASSIC
PHA® TOPNOTE
PHA® VARIETAL

HOP CREATION/BLENDS

ADVANCED PRODUCTS

https://www.willamettevalleyhops.com/kenmoon
https://www.willamettevalleyhops.com/jimwolf
https://www.willamettevalleyhops.com/paul-allard
https://www.willamettevalleyhops.com/brandonnguyen
https://www.willamettevalleyhops.com/ericbougie

